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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS (./-t *
- *

21 - 23 October 2011

e ﬁu\r‘dm

Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
016 WOLFER, Andrea

Section [ i Section
115 int 14.040 14.040 +0.691 1.5 int 3:32.170 10.280  +22.822
11.0 lap 1 23.060 9.020 +1.222 1.0 lap 11 3:42.380 10.210  +24.062
10.5 int 32.010 8.950 +1.867 0.5 int 3:52.530 10.150 +25.191
10.0 lap 2 41.110 9.100 +2.503 0.0 FINISH 4:02.540 10.010  +26.163
9.5 int 50.340 9.230 +3.036
9.0 lap 3 59.730 9.390 +3.897
85 int 1:09.280 9.550 +4.865
8.0 lap 4 1:18.930 9.650 +5.836
7.5 int 1:28.800 9.870 +6.920
7.0 lap 5 1:38.810 10.010 +8.092
6.5 int 1:49.020 10.210 +9.398
6.0 lap 6 1:59.290 10.270 +10.688
5.5 int 2:09.730 10.440  +12.014
5.0 lap 7 2:20.200 10.470  +13.322
45 int 2:30.630 10.430 +14.651
4.0 lap 8 2:40.960 10.330 +16.098
35 int 2:51.220 10.260  +17.490
3.0 lap 9 3:01.410 10.190 +18.824
25 int 3:11.640 10.230  +20.141
2.0 lap 10 3:21.890 10.250 +21.477
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
06 SAARELAINEN, Sari

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 14.500 14.500 +1.151 1.5 int 3:34.460 10.180 +25.112
11.0 lap 1 23.820 9.320 +1.982 1.0 lap 11 3:44.700 10.240 +26.382
10.5 int 32.990 9.170 +2.847 0.5 int 3:54.880 10.180 +27.541
10.0 lap 2 42.320 9.330 +3.713 0.0 FINISH 4:05.100 10.220 +28.723
9.5 int 51.820 9.500 +4.516
9.0 lap 3 1:01.540 9.720 +5.707
8.5 int 1:11.410 9.870 +6.995
8.0 lap 4 1:21.460 10.050 +8.366
7.5 int 1:31.530 10.070 +9.650
7.0 lap 5 1:41.680 10.150 +10.962
6.5 int 1:51.830 10.150 +12.208
6.0 lap 6 2:02.110 10.280 +13.508
5.5 int 2:12.390 10.280 +14.674
5.0 lap 7 2:22.710 10.320 +15.832
45 int 2:32.990 10.280 +17.011
4.0 lap 8 2:43.350 10.360 +18.488
3.5 int 2:53.600 10.250 +19.870
3.0 lap 9 3:03.850 10.250 +21.264
2.5 int 3:14.050 10.200 +22.551
2.0 lap 10 3:24.280 10.230 +23.867
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
017 PAVLENDOVA, Alzbeta

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 14.130 14.130 +0.781 1.5 int 3:31.910 10.390 +22.562
11.0 lap 1 23.250 9.120 +1.412 1.0 lap 11 3:42.210 10.300 +23.892
10.5 int 32.260 9.010 +2.117 0.5 int 3:52.530 10.320 +25.191
10.0 lap 2 41.220 8.960 +2.613 0.0 FINISH 4:02.710 10.180 +26.333
9.5 int 50.330 9.110 +3.026
9.0 lap 3 59.620 9.290 +3.787
8.5 int 1:09.240 9.620 +4.825
8.0 lap 4 1:19.010 9.770 +5.916
7.5 int 1:28.990 9.980 +7.110
7.0 lap 5 1:39.040 10.050 +8.322
6.5 int 1:49.180 10.140 +9.558
6.0 lap 6 1:59.350 10.170 +10.748
55 int 2:09.660 10.310 +11.944
5.0 lap 7 2:20.030 10.370 +13.152
45 int 2:30.470 10.440 +14.491
4.0 lap 8 2:42.070 11.600 +17.208
35 int 2:51.020 8.950 +17.290
3.0 lap 9 3:01.120 10.100 +18.534
2.5 int 3:11.290 10.170 +19.791
2.0 lap 10 3:21.520 10.230 +21.107
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
018 NAGIRNAYA, Anna

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 14.210 14.210 +0.861 1.5 int 3:18.040 9.450 +8.692
11.0 lap 1 23.110 8.900 +1.272 1.0 lap 11 3:27.560 9.520 +9.242
10.5 int 31.770 8.660 +1.627 0.5 int 3:36.950 9.390 +9.611
10.0 lap 2 40.490 8.720 +1.883 0.0 FINISH 3:46.250 9.300 +9.873
9.5 int 49.270 8.780 +1.966
9.0 lap 3 58.150 8.880 +2.317
8.5 int 1:07.120 8.970 +2.705
8.0 lap 4 1:16.220 9.100 +3.126
7.5 int 1:25.350 9.130 +3.470
7.0 lap 5 1:34.570 9.220 +3.852
6.5 int 1:43.820 9.250 +4.198
6.0 lap 6 1:53.180 9.360 +4.578
55 int 2:02.550 9.370 +4.834
5.0 lap 7 2:12.050 9.500 +5.172
45 int 2:21.520 9.470 +5.541
4.0 lap 8 2:31.040 9.520 +6.178
35 int 2:40.530 9.490 +6.800
3.0 lap 9 2:49.780 9.250 +7.194
2.5 int 2:59.120 9.340 +7.621
2.0 lap 10 3:08.590 9.470 +8.177
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
03 ZALESKA, Lucie

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 14.090 14.090 +0.741 1.5 int 3:26.940 9.380 +17.592
11.0 lap 1 23.720 9.630 +1.882 1.0 lap 11 3:36.340 9.400 +18.022
10.5 int 32.950 9.230 +2.807 0.5 int 3:45.540 9.200 +18.201
10.0 lap 2 42.020 9.070 +3.413 0.0 FINISH 3:54.840 9.300 +18.463
9.5 int 51.110 9.090 +3.806
9.0 lap 3 1:00.290 9.180 +4.457
8.5 int 1:09.690 9.400 +5.275
8.0 lap 4 1:19.180 9.490 +6.086
7.5 int 1:28.970 9.790 +7.090
7.0 lap 5 1:38.940 9.970 +8.222
6.5 int 1:48.900 9.960 +9.278
6.0 lap 6 1:58.790 9.890 +10.188
55 int 2:08.600 9.810 +10.884
5.0 lap 7 2:18.480 9.880 +11.602
4.5 int 2:28.380 9.900 +12.401
4.0 lap 8 2:38.360 9.980 +13.498
35 int 2:48.390 10.030 +14.660
3.0 lap 9 3:00.460 12.070 +17.874
2.5 int 3:10.870 10.410 +19.371
2.0 lap 10 3:17.560 6.690 +17.147
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
010 RYAN, Caroline

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 14.320 14.320 +0.971 1.5 int 3:17.040 9.270 +7.692
11.0 lap 1 23.650 9.330 +1.812 1.0 lap 11 3:26.370 9.330 +8.052
10.5 int 32.590 8.940 +2.447 0.5 int 3:35.670 9.300 +8.331
10.0 lap 2 41.550 8.960 +2.943 0.0 FINISH 3:45.030 9.360 +8.653
9.5 int 50.490 8.940 +3.186
9.0 lap 3 59.490 9.000 +3.657
8.5 int 1:08.480 8.990 +4.065
8.0 lap 4 1:17.570 9.090 +4.476
7.5 int 1:26.640 9.070 +4.760
7.0 lap 5 1:35.770 9.130 +5.052
6.5 int 1:44.900 9.130 +5.278
6.0 lap 6 1:54.140 9.240 +5.538
55 int 2:03.330 9.190 +5.614
5.0 lap 7 2:12.560 9.230 +5.682
45 int 2:21.750 9.190 +5.771
4.0 lap 8 2:30.950 9.200 +6.088
35 int 2:40.120 9.170 +6.390
3.0 lap 9 2:49.330 9.210 +6.744
2.5 int 2:58.530 9.200 +7.031
2.0 lap 10 3:07.770 9.240 +7.357
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
015 ROMANYUTA, Evgeniya

Section [ i Section
115 int 13.800 13.800 +0.451 15 int 3:16.229 9.548 +6.881
11.0 lap 1 22.483 8.683 +0.645 1.0 lap 11 3:25.723 9.493 +7.405
105 int 30.996 8.512 +0.853 0.5 int 3:35.196 9.472 +7.857
10.0 lap 2 39.587 8.591 +0.980 0.0 FINISH 3:44.661 9.465 +8.284
9.5 int 48.316 8.729 +1.012
9.0 lap 3 57.151 8.834 +1.318
8.5 int 1:06.118 8.966 +1.703
8.0 lap 4 1:15.142 9.024 +2.048
75 int 1:24.255 9.112 +2.375
7.0 lap 5 1:33.390 9.135 +2.672
6.5 int 1:42.586 9.196 +2.964
6.0 lap 6 1:51.767 9.180 +3.165
55 int 2:01.646 9.879 +3.930
5.0 lap 7 2:10.195 8.549 +3.317
45 int 2:19.482 9.286 +3.503
4.0 lap 8 2:28.853 9.371 +3.991
35 int 2:38.235 9.381 +4.505
3.0 lap 9 2:47.639 9.403 +5.053
2.5 int 2:57.141 9.502 +5.642
2.0 lap 10 3:06.681 9.539 +6.268

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome

D

lofl 10/23/2011 15:35:40 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware (?:é?
S Libé@ma  WIELERLAND deStento
r = 2 2 e e
@Apelduurn Omnisport Tubanti

D

DRUKW
Arovirci H"{" :r ;rpg W .
b L_.Ii. ;r.ld:_ ;1.‘1 ricl f-"&' SHIMANO ﬂ [___, nRITK T



2011 TRACK CYCLING o
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS (./-‘ *
21 - 23 October 2011 *

e ﬁu\r‘dm

Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
011 TAGLIAFERRO, Marta

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 14.541 14.541 +1.192 1.5 int 3:27.432 9.788 +18.084
11.0 lap 1 23.777 9.236 +1.939 1.0 lap 11 3:37.298 9.866 +18.980
10.5 int 32.990 9.213 +2.847 0.5 int 3:47.238 9.940 +19.899
10.0 lap 2 42.367 9.376 +3.760 0.0 FINISH 3:57.194 9.955 +20.817
9.5 int 51.851 9.484 +4.547
9.0 lap 3 1:01.466 9.615 +5.633
8.5 int 1:11.149 9.683 +6.734
8.0 lap 4 1:20.990 9.840 +7.896
7.5 int 1:30.821 9.831 +8.941
7.0 lap 5 1:40.733 9.911 +10.015
6.5 int 1:50.721 9.987 +11.099
6.0 lap 6 2:00.719 9.998 +12.117
55 int 2:12.302 11.583 +14.586
5.0 lap 7 2:19.989 7.686 +13.111
45 int 2:29.444 9.455 +13.465
4.0 lap 8 2:39.049 9.604 +14.187
35 int 2:48.612 9.563 +14.882
3.0 lap 9 2:58.245 9.633 +15.659
2.5 int 3:07.866 9.620 +16.367
2.0 lap 10 3:17.644 9.777 +17.231
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
012 TREBAITE, Ausrine

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 13.349 13.349 +0.000 1.5 int 3:16.184 9.449 +6.836
11.0 lap 1 21.838 8.489 +0.000 1.0 lap 11 3:25.681 9.496 +7.363
10.5 int 30.143 8.304 +0.000 0.5 int 3:35.116 9.434 +7.777
10.0 lap 2 38.607 8.464 +0.000 0.0 FINISH 3:44.524 9.408 +8.147
9.5 int 47.304 8.697 +0.000
9.0 lap 3 56.141 8.837 +0.308
8.5 int 1:05.155 9.013 +0.740
8.0 lap 4 1:14.314 9.159 +1.220
7.5 int 1:23.525 9.210 +1.645
7.0 lap 5 1:32.759 9.233 +2.041
6.5 int 1:42.085 9.326 +2.463
6.0 lap 6 1:51.424 9.338 +2.822
55 int 2:00.795 9.371 +3.079
5.0 lap 7 2:10.170 9.374 +3.292
45 int 2:19.522 9.351 +3.543
4.0 lap 8 2:28.922 9.400 +4.060
35 int 2:38.373 9.450 +4.643
3.0 lap 9 2:47.828 9.455 +5.242
2.5 int 2:57.293 9.464 +5.794
2.0 lap 10 3:06.735 9.442 +6.322
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for

04 LETH, Julie
Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 14.483 14.483 +1.134 1.5 int 3:23.436 9.530 +14.088
11.0 lap 1 23.380 8.897 +1.542 1.0 lap 11 3:32.986 9.549 +14.668
10.5 int 32.157 8.777 +2.014 0.5 int 3:42.476 9.489 +15.137
10.0 lap 2 41.047 8.889 +2.440 0.0 FINISH 3:51.988 9.512 +15.611
9.5 int 50.076 9.029 +2.772
9.0 lap 3 59.295 9.219 +3.462
8.5 int 1:08.580 9.284 +4.165
8.0 lap 4 1:17.973 9.393 +4.879
7.5 int 1:27.511 9.537 +5.631
7.0 lap 5 1:37.173 9.662 +6.455
6.5 int 1:46.873 9.699 +7.251
6.0 lap 6 1:56.639 9.765 +8.037
55 int 2:06.343 9.704 +8.627
5.0 lap 7 2:16.113 9.769 +9.235
45 int 2:25.771 9.657 +9.792
4.0 lap 8 2:35.463 9.692 +10.601
35 int 2:45.073 9.609 +11.343
3.0 lap 9 2:54.728 9.655 +12.142
2.5 int 3:04.278 9.549 +12.779
2.0 lap 10 3:13.905 9.627 +13.492

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome

D

lofl 10/23/2011 15:35:40 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware (?:é?
S Libé@ma  WIELERLAND deStento
r = 2 2 e e
@Apelduurn Omnisport Tubanti

D

DRUKW
Arovirci H"{" :r ;rpg W .
b L_.Ii. ;r.ld:_ ;1.‘1 ricl f-"&' SHIMANO ﬂ [___, nRITK T



2011 TRACK CYCLING o
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS (./-t *
- *

21 - 23 October 2011

e ﬁu\r‘dm

Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
09 BRENNAUER, Lisa

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 13.825 13.825 +0.476 1.5 int 3:11.838 9.311 +2.490
11.0 lap 1 22.523 8.697 +0.685 1.0 lap 11 3:20.872 9.033 +2.554
10.5 int 30.874 8.351 +0.731 0.5 int 3:30.498 9.625 +3.159
10.0 lap 2 39.136 8.261 +0.529 0.0 FINISH 3:39.689 9.191 +3.312
9.5 int 47.442 8.305 +0.138
9.0 lap 3 55.833 8.391 +0.000
8.5 int 1:04.415 8.581 +0.000
8.0 lap 4 1:13.094 8.679 +0.000
7.5 int 1:21.880 8.785 +0.000
7.0 lap 5 1:30.718 8.838 +0.000
6.5 int 1:39.622 8.903 +0.000
6.0 lap 6 1:48.602 8.980 +0.000
5.5 int 1:57.716 9.113 +0.000
5.0 lap 7 2:06.878 9.162 +0.000
45 int 2:16.124 9.246 +0.145
4.0 lap 8 2:25.432 9.308 +0.570
3.5 int 2:34.733 9.300 +1.003
3.0 lap 9 2:43.994 9.261 +1.408
2.5 int 2:53.255 9.260 +1.756
2.0 lap 10 3:02.526 9.271 +2.113
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
01 D'HOORE, Jolien

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 13.769 13.769 +0.420 1.5 int 3:23.304 12.217 +13.956
11.0 lap 1 22.422 8.652 +0.584 1.0 lap 11 3:32.784 9.479 +14.466
10.5 int 31.054 8.632 +0.911 0.5 int 3:40.157 7.372 +12.818
10.0 lap 2 39.808 8.753 +1.201 0.0 FINISH 3:49.496 9.339 +13.119
9.5 int 48.752 8.943 +1.448
9.0 lap 3 57.870 9.118 +2.037
8.5 int 1:07.085 9.214 +2.670
8.0 lap 4 1:16.448 9.363 +3.354
7.5 int 1:25.804 9.355 +3.924
7.0 lap 5 1:35.181 9.377 +4.463
6.5 int 1:44.591 9.410 +4.969
6.0 lap 6 1:54.020 9.429 +5.418
55 int 2:03.455 9.434 +5.739
5.0 lap 7 2:13.003 9.547 +6.125
45 int 2:22.610 9.607 +6.631
4.0 lap 8 2:32.287 9.676 +7.425
35 int 2:41.922 9.635 +8.192
3.0 lap 9 2:51.602 9.679 +9.016
2.5 int 3:01.298 9.696 +9.799
2.0 lap 10 3:11.087 9.788 +10.674
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
07 JEULAND, Pascale

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 14.330 14.330 +0.981 1.5 int 3:20.375 9.290 +11.027
11.0 lap 1 23.394 9.063 +1.556 1.0 lap 11 3:29.616 9.240 +11.298
10.5 int 32.373 8.979 +2.230 0.5 int 3:38.893 9.276 +11.554
10.0 lap 2 41.353 8.979 +2.746 0.0 FINISH 3:48.266 9.373 +11.889
9.5 int 50.458 9.105 +3.154
9.0 lap 3 59.639 9.180 +3.806
8.5 int 1:08.930 9.291 +4.515
8.0 lap 4 1:18.214 9.283 +5.120
7.5 int 1:27.490 9.276 +5.610
7.0 lap 5 1:36.757 9.267 +6.039
6.5 int 1:46.156 9.398 +6.534
6.0 lap 6 1:55.562 9.406 +6.960
55 int 2:04.939 9.376 +7.223
5.0 lap 7 2:14.317 9.378 +7.439
45 int 2:23.782 9.464 +7.803
4.0 lap 8 2:33.276 9.494 +8.414
35 int 2:42.799 9.522 +9.069
3.0 lap 9 2:54.613 11.814 +12.027
2.5 int 3:01.752 7.138 +10.253
2.0 lap 10 3:11.085 9.333 +10.672
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
02 SHARAKOVA, Tatsiana

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 13.370 13.370 +0.021 1.5 int 3:10.083 9.036 +0.735
11.0 lap 1 21.997 8.626 +0.159 1.0 lap 11 3:19.222 9.138 +0.904
10.5 int 30.455 8.458 +0.312 0.5 int 3:28.387 9.164 +1.048
10.0 lap 2 38.987 8.532 +0.380 0.0 FINISH 3:37.617 9.230 +1.240
9.5 int 47.589 8.601 +0.285
9.0 lap 3 56.316 8.727 +0.483
8.5 int 1:05.052 8.736 +0.637
8.0 lap 4 1:13.846 8.793 +0.752
7.5 int 1:22.630 8.784 +0.750
7.0 lap 5 1:31.460 8.829 +0.742
6.5 int 1:40.334 8.873 +0.712
6.0 lap 6 1:49.239 8.905 +0.637
55 int 1:58.188 8.948 +0.472
5.0 lap 7 2:07.207 9.019 +0.329
45 int 2:16.152 8.944 +0.173
4.0 lap 8 2:25.095 8.943 +0.233
35 int 2:34.019 8.924 +0.289
3.0 lap 9 2:44.878 10.858 +2.292
2.5 int 2:52.060 7.182 +0.561
2.0 lap 10 3:01.047 8.986 +0.634
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
08 TROTT, Laura

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 13.433 13.433 +0.084 1.5 int 3:09.348 8.935 +0.000
11.0 lap 1 22.144 8.710 +0.306 1.0 lap 11 3:18.318 8.969 +0.000
10.5 int 30.666 8.521 +0.523 0.5 int 3:27.339 9.021 +0.000
10.0 lap 2 39.230 8.564 +0.623 0.0 FINISH 3:36.377 9.037 +0.000
9.5 int 47.907 8.677 +0.603
9.0 lap 3 56.641 8.734 +0.808
8.5 int 1:05.430 8.788 +1.015
8.0 lap 4 1:14.233 8.803 +1.139
7.5 int 1:23.047 8.813 +1.167
7.0 lap 5 1:31.845 8.798 +1.127
6.5 int 1:40.648 8.803 +1.026
6.0 lap 6 1:49.448 8.799 +0.846
5.5 int 1:58.286 8.837 +0.570
5.0 lap 7 2:07.121 8.835 +0.243
45 int 2:15.979 8.857 +0.000
4.0 lap 8 2:24.862 8.883 +0.000
3.5 int 2:33.730 8.867 +0.000
3.0 lap 9 2:42.586 8.856 +0.000
2.5 int 2:51.499 8.912 +0.000
2.0 lap 10 3:00.413 8.913 +0.000
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
013 WILD, Kirsten

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 14.154 14.154 +0.805 1.5 int 3:11.750 9.160 +2.402
11.0 lap 1 22.845 8.691 +1.007 1.0 lap 11 3:20.948 9.198 +2.630
10.5 int 31.198 8.352 +1.055 0.5 int 3:30.115 9.166 +2.776
10.0 lap 2 39.590 8.392 +0.983 0.0 FINISH 3:39.343 9.228 +2.966
9.5 int 48.103 8.512 +0.799
9.0 lap 3 56.773 8.669 +0.940
8.5 int 1:05.622 8.849 +1.207
8.0 lap 4 1:14.573 8.951 +1.479
7.5 int 1:23.524 8.950 +1.644
7.0 lap 5 1:32.508 8.984 +1.790
6.5 int 1:41.384 8.875 +1.762
6.0 lap 6 1:50.284 8.900 +1.682
55 int 1:59.135 8.850 +1.419
5.0 lap 7 2:08.095 8.960 +1.217
4.5 int 2:17.065 8.969 +1.086
4.0 lap 8 2:26.076 9.011 +1.214
35 int 2:35.169 9.092 +1.439
3.0 lap 9 2:44.324 9.154 +1.738
2.5 int 2:53.421 9.097 +1.922
2.0 lap 10 3:02.590 9.169 +2.177
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
05 OLABERRIA DORRONSORO, Leire

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 14.413 14.413 +1.064 1.5 int 3:19.266 9.629 +9.918
11.0 lap 1 23.438 9.025 +1.600 1.0 lap 11 3:28.927 9.660 +10.609
10.5 int 32.454 9.016 +2.311 0.5 int 3:38.602 9.675 +11.263
10.0 lap 2 41.486 9.032 +2.879 0.0 FINISH 3:48.313 9.710 +11.936
9.5 int 50.496 9.009 +3.192
9.0 lap 3 59.474 8.977 +3.641
8.5 int 1:08.497 9.023 +4.082
8.0 lap 4 1:17.499 9.002 +4.405
7.5 int 1:26.608 9.108 +4.728
7.0 lap 5 1:35.709 9.101 +4.991
6.5 int 1:44.923 9.214 +5.301
6.0 lap 6 1:54.161 9.237 +5.559
55 int 2:03.468 9.307 +5.752
5.0 lap 7 2:12.750 9.282 +5.872
45 int 2:22.099 9.349 +6.120
4.0 lap 8 2:31.495 9.395 +6.633
35 int 2:40.965 9.470 +7.235
3.0 lap 9 2:50.483 9.517 +7.897
2.5 int 3:00.062 9.579 +8.563
2.0 lap 10 3:09.637 9.574 +9.224
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
014 WOJTYRA, Malgorzata

Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 13.956 13.956 +0.607 1.5 int 3:21.503 9.556 +12.155
11.0 lap 1 22.620 8.663 +0.782 1.0 lap 11 3:30.963 9.459 +12.645
10.5 int 31.229 8.608 +1.086 0.5 int 3:40.210 9.247 +12.871
10.0 lap 2 39.973 8.744 +1.366 0.0 FINISH 3:49.317 9.107 +12.940
9.5 int 48.800 8.827 +1.496
9.0 lap 3 57.844 9.043 +2.011
8.5 int 1:07.055 9.211 +2.640
8.0 lap 4 1:16.428 9.372 +3.334
7.5 int 1:25.785 9.357 +3.905
7.0 lap 5 1:35.224 9.438 +4.506
6.5 int 1:44.708 9.484 +5.086
6.0 lap 6 1:54.303 9.595 +5.701
55 int 2:03.955 9.651 +6.239
5.0 lap 7 2:13.670 9.714 +6.792
45 int 2:23.406 9.736 +7.427
4.0 lap 8 2:33.155 9.749 +8.293
35 int 2:42.897 9.741 +9.167
3.0 lap 9 2:52.662 9.764 +10.076
2.5 int 3:02.327 9.665 +10.828
2.0 lap 10 3:11.946 9.619 +11.533
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Women's Omniun IV - 3 km Individual Pursuit

Audit Trail for
014 WOJTYRA, Malgorzata

Approved by
the College of Commisaires

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
Hosted by the Apeldoorn Velodrome

D

20f2 10/23/2011 15:35:40 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware (?:é?

M- Libéma  WIELERLAND ; Wéek deStento
: ; " rant .ni =

A Apeldoorn fOmnisport Tubanti

DRUKW ° o
P — = provincie "'- i a’ SHIMANO ﬂ r SO
e Gelderland = RATAE T




